Manu Propria - Price List - Miyabi Futd Type Pens

Type

Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd

Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd

Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd

Urushi Lacquer
NERI

Shéen Sooth Black)
Sha (Red)

NEGORO-NURI (Red & Black Lacquer)

Kuro Tame Negoro (with final transparent layer)

Kuro Negoro (Black-Red)
Aka Negoro (Red-Black)
Dairiseki Negoro (Marble Negoro Lacquer)
Lighter Vermillion
Katamigawari

Tora Negoro (Stripes)

Obi Negoro (One red stripe)
Kaeru Negoro (Frog)
Katatsumuri Negoro (Snail)
Ki Negoro (Yellow)

Ao Negoro (Blue)

Zora Negoro Sky Blue)

Umi Negoro (Ocean Green)
Momo Negoro (Peach Color)
Shiro Negoro (lvory)

Isokuso Negoro (Hair Algae)
Enbu Negoro (Dancing Fire)
Art Deco Negoro

Modern Negoro

Beiten Negoro (Rice Pattern)

Aka Ibara Negoro (Red Rose)

ISHIME-JI (Stone Surfaces)

Kuro Ishimeji (Black Stone)

Aka Ishimeji (Red Stone)

Ao Ishimeji (Blue Stone)

Midori Ishimeji (Green Stone)
Murasaki Ishimeji (Purple Stone)
Kuro Tora Ishi (Tiger Stripes)
Beitenmoyo Ishi (Rice Pattern)
Chado (Copper)

Hisui (Jade)

Iro Ishi Hada (4 different color stone surface)
Chairo Ishime (Brown Stone)
Toruseki (Turquoise)

Uteki Ishimeji (Rain Drop Patern)

Tamegawa Ishihada (Tame River Stone)

Size

Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Price Retail

2700.00
2700.00

2'900.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2'300.00
2700.00
2700.00
3'000.00
3'000.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2'300.00
3'000.00
3'000.00
3'000.00
1'700.00
3'000.00

2'600.00
2'600.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
2700.00
3'000.00
2700.00
2700.00
3'500.00
2'300.00
2'300.00



Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd

Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd

Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd

Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd
Miyabi Futd

Setagawa Maguro Ishihada (Seta River Stone) Standard
Itomaki Ishihada (Tread lines) Standard
Sudachi Ishihada Standard
Beni Fubuki Ishihada Standard

Raden Ishimeji (Stone surface with Mother of Pearl) Standard

RADEN (Mother of Pearl)

Raden (Mother of Pearl) Standard
Tame Raden (MOB with transparent final coat) Standard
TameTame Raden (MOB with multiple transp coat) Standard
Kumo Raden (Clouds of MOB) Standard
Tora Raden (MOB Rings) Standard

KAWARI NURI (Experimental Lacquer)

Namban Kawari Standard
Kujaku (Peacock) Standard
Nanako (Fish Row) Standard
Oshidashi (Pattern, Scrolls) Standard
Aka Tsugaru (Red) Standard
Kuro Tsugaru (Black) Standard
Hachimatsu Tsugaru (Honey) Standard
Mikan Tsugaru (Tangerine) Standard
Aka Kinkumo (Golden Clouds in Red Sky) Standard
Midori Kinkumo (Golden Clouds in Green Sky) Standard
Ao Kinkumo (Golden Clouds in Blue Sky) Standard
Kuro Kinkumo (Golden Clouds in Black Sky) Standard
Momo Kinkumo (Golden Clouds in Peach color Sky) Standard
Ao Kinkumo (Blue, Gold Clouds) Standard
Gensho (Celestial Pattern) Standard
Kongd Nashiji (Diamond Nashiji) Standard
Momiji Makie (Maple Leaf) Standard
Tame Momiji (Maple Leaf with transparent coat) Standard
Isokusa (Hair Algae) Standard
Mokumegane Standard
Damascus Standard
Birdseye Maple Standard
Tame Hirame (Fundame/transparent Coat) Standard
D&-Nuri (Cast Bronze) Standard
Seid6-Nuri (Cast Bronze with Green Patina) Standard
Kéka Moz6 (Corroded Coins) Standard

2'300.00
2'300.00
2'300.00
2'300.00
3'000.00

3'200.00
3'400.00
3'500.00
3'300.00
3'400.00

3'200.00
3'400.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'200.00
3'400.00
4'200.00
3'400.00

2'900.00
4'200.00
4'200.00
4'200.00
3'400.00
3'400.00
4'200.00

4'700.00



